• Chrysler
  • Dodge
  • Jeep
  • Ram

2326 W. Osage St.
Directions Pacific, MO 63069

  • Sales: (877) 217-1683
  • Service: (866) 977-6601
  • Parts: (866) 977-7195

"We will beat any deal in town"

Safety Recall Information

FCA US LLC regards the safety and security of our customers and their families as paramount and is fully committed to producing a vehicle with long-lasting reliability.

Your confidence in our products and our service is of the utmost importance to us. As a result of our commitment to you, we may periodically recall a vehicle to correct a problem or improve overall performance and integrity.

See if your vehicle has been affected

To find out if your Mopar vehicle has any current recalls - or to get reimbursed for previous recall-related costs - please click here and enter your VIN and click Submit.

Takata Passenger Air bag Inflator Recall

FCA US is conducting a Safety Recall of certain vehicles with frontal passenger air bag inflators manufactured by Takata Corporation. Click here for more information.

An Important Safety Message to Our Owners

Your safety is our No. 1 priority. Learn more about the commitment of FCA US LLC to remedy any recall-related repairs on your vehicle, including what you can expect every step of the way.

For more information please visit https://www.mopar.com/en-us/my-vehicle/recalls.html